
Date Time Event  (Great Decision Topics)

Is it possible for democracy to prevail in Myanmar? 

Discussion Leader: Nancy Scinta

Fri 4/15/2022 Good Friday/Passover (Begins at Sundown)

Sun 4/17/2022 Easter

Sat 4/23/2022 Passover (Ends at Sundown)

Will the Quad countries be able to contain China's power

reach?  Discussion Leader: Silva Silverman

Sat 4/30/2022 9:00 am—12:00 pm Girls for STEM Conference, College of Mount Saint Vincent

Have harsh drug control policies caused more harm than

good?  Discussion Leader: Sharada Jayagopal

Thurs 5/5/2022 Cinco de Mayo

Sun 5/8/2022 Mother’s Day

Will a more involved U.S. government help the economy

revive?  Discussion Leader: Silva Silverman

Mon 5/30/2022 Memorial Day

How will the Biden administration treat foreign policy, among

other policies, differently from the last?

Discussion Leader:  Gloria Abrams

Sun 6/19/2022 Father’s Day & Juneteenth Day

Mon 7/4/2022 Independence Day

Thurs 6/19/2022 5:30 pm—7:00 pm

CALENDAR FOR APRIL – juLY 2022

Thurs 5/5/2022 5:30 pm—7:00 pm

Thurs 5/26/2022 5:30 pm—7:00 pm

Thurs 4/14/2022 5:30 pm—7:00 pm

Thurs 4/28/2022 5:30 pm—7:00 pm


